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APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

Officer in charge of an engineering watch


1.PERSONAL INFORMATION


2.EDUCATION


3.TRAINING COURSES

   Write the name of the course, the years you studied and the subjects.


Family Name:       Novruzov First Name:         Vuqar E-mail adress:

Novruzovv82@gmail.com

Date of Birth:       11.11.1982 Place of Birth:     Baku Republic:   Azerbaijan

Nationality:           Azerbaijan Marriage Status:  Married Phone : +994 70 691 91 25

Home  Address: Baku,Xazar district, Mardakan, Esenin avenu, building 1, apartment 6.

NAME OF SCHOOLS YEARS ATTENDED SUBJECTS STUDIED

Azerbaijan State Marine 
Academy

5 Diesel engines, diesel 
generators, assistive 
mechanisms, mending 
repairs and much more 
others

Seaman's record book  DQK 
016770

  
28.11.2020

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

   28.11.2025

Seafarers identity 
document

 
AZE021695

  
28.11.2020

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

   28.11.2025
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Certificate of competency 
officer in charge of an 
engineering watch

0007161 20.11.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

   
20.11.2025

Endorsement of 750 KW or 
more 000324/20 20.11.202

0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

   
20.11.2025

American Language 
Course

     
Certificate

    
24.03.200
8

Texas.USA

On-the-job training Certificate 13.05.200
8 Florida.USA

Training for seafarers with 
designated security duties

Certificate

SH-0241-2

0

04.05.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

18.03.2025

International Safety 
Management Code

Certificate

SP-0640-2

0

26.08.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

26.08.2025

Training in advanced Fire 
Fighting

Certificate

SJ-0334-2

0

01.09.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

01.09.2025

Ship Security-related 
familiarization security-
awareness training

Certificate

SI-0272-20 11.03.202

0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

    
11.03.2025

Leadership and Teamwork
Certificate

DL-0086-2

0

26.08.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

26.08.2025

Engine  Resource 
Management

Certificate

ER-0142-2

0

14.08.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

14.08.2025



Page  of 3 4

4. WORK EXPERIENCE    

Start with your latest enployer and fill out the details as follows:


Proficiency in survival 
craft and rescue boats 
other than fast rescue 
boats

Certificate

SL-0573-2

0
15.08.202

0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

15.08.2025

Basic Safety Training for 
seafarers

Certificate

SO-0867-2

0

11.08.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

11.08.2025

Medical First aid
Certificate

SN-0252-2

0

03.07.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

16.06.2025

Seafarer’s Medical 
Certificate

     
Certificate           
247599

08.01.202
2

Azerbaijan 08.01.2024

Refresher course     
Certificate

    
YS-0003-2
0

22.09.202
0

Republic of Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 
Administration

22.09.2025

Hydrogen Sulfide Safety 
Course


    
Certificate 

     118126

09.01.2022 Training Center -

Marlins Test    Certificate 

24BC392C3
3704D6F

  
12.01.2022

Marlins Approved Test 
Center 

-

Panama Endorsement     ID

C03175614

  
22.06.2021

Republic of Panama 20.11.2025

Tuvalu  Endorsement   Certificate 

   
000324/20

 
12.04.2022

Republic of Tuvalu 11.03.2025

USA visa R8695268 18.01.2023 USA visa 11.01.2024

Vessel Type of 
Vessel Rank DWT BHP Company Sign On Sign off

Savalan PSV 3rd

Engineer 3133 2*3742 Caspian


Shipp.Co. 14.12.2020 01.04.2021

M/V Temel 
Reis M/V 3rd  

Engineer 2200 2*700 Temel Reis 
Panama 03.04.2021 20.12.2021

Rawabi

        
Floating 

Storage

3rd

Engineer 39,768 11230 Rawabi 03.03.2022 01.07.2022
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5. Knowledge of languages:  English, Russian, Turkish   


Rawabi  Floating

 Storage

3rd

Enginler 39,768 11230 Rawabi 01.08.2022 31.12.2022


