

APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT Officer in charge of an engineering watch

1.PERSONAL INFORMATION

Family Name:	Novruzov	First Name:	Vuqar	E-mail adress: Novruzovv82@gmail.com		
Date of Birth:	11.11.1982	Place of Birth:	Baku	Republic: Azerbaijan		
Nationality:	Azerbaijan	Marriage Status:	Married	Phone: +994 70 691 91 25		
Home Address: Baku,Xazar district, Mardakan, Esenin avenu, building 1, apartment 6.						

2.EDUCATION

NAME OF SCHOOLS	YEARS ATTENDED	SUBJECTS STUDIED	
Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	5	Diesel engines, diesel generators, assistive mechanisms, mending repairs and much more others	

3.TRAINING COURSES

Write the name of the course, the years you studied and the subjects.

Seaman's record book	DQK 016770	28.11.2020	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	28.11.2025
Seafarers identity document	AZE021695	28.11.2020	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	28.11.2025

Certificate of competency officer in charge of an engineering watch	0007161	20.11.202	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	20.11.2025
Endorsement of 750 KW or more	000324/20	20.11.202	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	20.11.2025
American Language Course	Certificate	24.03.200 8	Texas.USA	
On-the-job training	Certificate	13.05.200 8	Florida.USA	
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Certificate SH-0241-2 0	04.05.202	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	18.03.2025
International Safety Management Code	Certificate SP-0640-2 0	26.08.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	26.08.2025
Training in advanced Fire Fighting	Certificate SJ-0334-2 0	01.09.202	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.09.2025
Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training	Certificate SI-0272-20	11.03.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	11.03.2025
Leadership and Teamwork	Certificate DL-0086-2 0	26.08.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	26.08.2025
Engine Resource Management	Certificate ER-0142-2 0	14.08.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	14.08.2025

Proficiency in survival craft and rescue boats other than fast rescue boats	Certificate SL-0573-2 0	15.08.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	15.08.2025
Basic Safety Training for seafarers	Certificate SO-0867-2 0	11.08.202 0	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	11.08.2025
Medical First aid	Certificate SN-0252-2 0	03.07.202	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	16.06.2025
Seafarer's Medical Certificate	Certificate 247599	08.01.202	Azerbaijan	08.01.2024
Refresher course	Certificate 22.09.202 YS-0003-2 0		Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	22.09.2025
Hydrogen Sulfide Safety Course	Certificate 118126	09.01.2022	Training Center	-
Marlins Test	Certificate 24BC392C3 3704D6F	12.01.2022	Marlins Approved Test Center	-
Panama Endorsement	ID C03175614	22.06.2021	Republic of Panama	20.11.2025
Tuvalu Endorsement	Certificate 000324/20	12.04.2022	Republic of Tuvalu	11.03.2025
USA visa	R8695268	18.01.2023	USA visa	11.01.2024

4. WORK EXPERIENCE

Start with your latest enployer and fill out the details as follows:

Vessel	Type of Vessel	Rank	DWT	ВНР	Company	Sign On	Sign off
Savalan	PSV	3rd Engineer	3133	2*3742	Caspian Shipp.Co.	14.12.2020	01.04.2021
M/V Temel Reis	M/V	3rd Engineer	2200	2*700	Temel Reis Panama	03.04.2021	20.12.2021
Rawabi	Floating Storage	3rd Engineer	39,768	11230	Rawabi	03.03.2022	01.07.2022

Page 4 of 4

Rawabi Floating 3rd Enginler	39,768	11230	Rawabi	01.08.2022	31.12.2022
------------------------------	--------	-------	--------	------------	------------

5. Knowledge of languages: English, Russian, Turkish